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Jurisdiction Member E-Mail Alternate E-Mail 
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 

DC COUNCIL Brooke Pinto  bpinto@dccouncil.us Linn Groft lgroft@dccouncil.us 
DOEE Steve Saari steven.saari@dc.gov Jonathan Champion jonathan.champion@dc.gov 

MARYLAND 
BLADENSBURG Trina Brown tbrown@bladensburgmd.gov  Kalisha Dixon kdixon@bladensburgmd.gov  
BOWIE Tiffany Wright twright@cityofbowie.org -  
CHARLES COUNTY Kyle Redden Reddenk@charlescountymd.gov  John Sartschev sartschj@charlescountymd.gov  
COLLEGE PARK Maria Mackie  mmackie@collegeparkmd.gov Susan Whitney swhitney@collegeparkmd.gov 
FREDERICK CITY Zach Kershner zkershner@cityoffrederick.com  -  
FREDERICK COUNTY M. C. Keegan-Ayer MCKeegan-Ayer@FrederickCountyMD.gov Shannon Moore SMoore@FrederickCountyMD.gov 
GAITHERSBURG VACANT  Robert Wu robert.wu+@gaithersburgmd.gov 
GREENBELT Jenni Pompi jpompi@greenbeltmd.gov  Silke Pope spope@greenbeltmd.gov 
HYATTSVILLE Robert Croslin mayor@hyattsville.org  Lesley Riddle lriddle@hyattsville.org 
LAUREL Michelle Blair mblair@laurel.md.us  Robert Love rlove@laurel.md.us 

MONT. COUNTY (C) Natali Fani-Gonzalez(CHAIR) natali.fani-
gonzalez@montgomerycountymd.gov Khandikile Sokoni khandikile.sokoni@montgomerycountymd.gov 

MONT. COUNTY (E)   Nasser Kamazani nasser.kamazani@montgomerycountymd.gov  
PG COUNTY (C) Edward Burroughs EPBurroughs1@co.pg.md.us -  

PG COUNTY (E) Andrea Crooms acrooms@co.pg.md.us Jerry Maldonado jgmaldonado@co.pg.md.us  

ROCKVILLE Adam Van Grack avangrack@rockvillemd.gov  Heather Gewandter hgewandter@rockvillemd.gov 

TAKOMA PARK Cara Honzak carah@takomaparkmd.gov Randy Gibson randallg@takomaparkmd.gov  

VIRGINIA 
ALEXANDRIA Amy Jackson ajackson@alexandriava.gov William Skrabak william.skrabak@alexandriava.gov  
ARLINGTON COUNTY Susan Cunningham scunningham@arlingtonva.us -  
CITY OF FAIRFAX Kate Doyle Feingold kate.doylefeingold@fairfaxva.gov  Thomas Ross tom.ross@fairfaxva.gov 
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FAIRFAX COUNTY James Walkinshaw james.walkinshaw@fairfaxcounty.gov  Kathy Smith kathy.smith@fairfaxcounty.gov 
FALLS CHURCH Erin Flynn eflynn@fallschurchva.gov   
LOUDOUN COUNTY Laura TeKrony Laura.TeKrony@loudoun.gov Juli Briskman Juli.Briskman@loudoun.gov  
MANASSAS CITY Theresa Coates Ellis  tellis@manassasva.gov -  
MANASSAS PARK Laura Hampton lhampton@manassasparkva.gov -  
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY Kenny Boddye (VICE CHAIR) kboddye@pwcgov.org Andrea Bailey abailey@pwcgov.org  

UTILITIES 

DC WATER Matt Ries Matt.Ries@dcwater.com Maureen Holman maureen.holman@dcwater.com 
WSSC WATER Kishia Powell GM.CEO@wsscwater.com Joel Caudill joel.caudill@wsscwater.com 
LOUDOUN WATER Mark Peterson MPeterson@loudounwater.org Pamela Kenel pkenel@loudounwater.org 
ALEXANDRIA RENEW Justin Carl justin.carl@alexrenew.com Amanda Waters Amanda.waters@alexrenew.com 
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